
Tuesday 3rd Wednesday 4th Thursday 5th Friday 6th

Coffee break Coffee break

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

09:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-20:00

20:00-22:00

Afternoon sessions

Afternoon sessions Afternoon sessions

Morning sessions Morning sessions

Morning sessionsMorning sessions

Award Ceremony: Hermann 
Niemayer Medal/Tito Ureta Prize

Afternoon sessions

Afternoon sessions

Afternoon sessions

XLVI ANNUAL MEETING - SBBMCh 2023

SBBM members meeting-
breakfast

Lunch

Registration

Cocktail
Dinner Closing Dinner & Gathering


